FIRST PRESBYTERIAN

& pPRESCHOOL

Fee Schedule 2021-22

Welcome to a new school year at First Presbyterian Preschool! Below you will find the various enrollment options and
associated fees. To enroll your child, there is an annual fee due at the time of registration. Additionally, the last month’s
tuition for the 2021-2022 school year will be due by April 30"

Your child’s account must be current as of May 14™ to secure your child’s placement for the upcoming school year. If you
need to withdraw your child, please submit a request in writing to the Preschool office no later than June 25" for an annual
fee and last month tuition refund (please note $130 of the annual fee is non-refundable).

Annual Fees Monthly Tuition Monthly Snack  Monthly Tuition - All Day
Reg. & Supply Fee 9-12) (7:30am — 5:20pm)
(Kinder 8:30 - 12) (discount to bundle)

Kindergarten

5 days $340.00 $350.00 TBD $812.00
Pre-Kindergarten

3 days (MWF) $280.00 $265.00 TBD $609.00

5 days $340.00 $345.00 TBD $812.00
3 Year Old Class

2 days (TR) $240.00 $208.00 TBD $444.00

3 days (MWF) $280.00 $260.00 TBD $604.00

5 days $340.00 $338.00 TBD $806.00
2 Year Old Class

2 days (TR) $240.00 $208.00 TBD $444.00

3 days (MWF) $280.00 $260.00 TBD $604.00

5 days $340.00 $338.00 TBD $806.00
Mother's Morning Out

2 days (TR) $240.00 $265.00 TBD $495.00

3 days (MWF) $280.00 $322.00 TBD $660.00

5 days $340.00 $395.00 TBD $857.00

Additional Options to Morning Schedule

Early Birds:

7:30— 8:30 - Kinder Only $34.00
7:30—9:00 - All Other Students $39.00
8:00- 9:00 - All Other Students $34.00

Extended Day: 12:00pm —3:00pm  Please circle days: Mon.-Science ~ Tue.-Yoga/Art Wed.-Music/Spanish ~ Thu.-Spanish ~ Fri.-Art

Prek/K-Choir PreK/K-Choir
1 day $67.00
2 days $134.00
3 days $201.00
5 days $281.00 (Discount on 5 Day)
All Day: 3:00pm — 5:20pm Please circle days: Mon Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri.
1 day $57.00
2 days $114.00

3 days $171.00




